CODICE
49MP1RNFYRMZJA2
49MP1CZ91U42PKD
49MP14VMWWEXGTI
49MP148XPK3T3R6
18MP1NLS77JHFUP
18MP1LB7FSL59UB
18MP1KI2RZ793KC
18MP1F38GMMKEXM
18MP1BPIY7BDGPQ
18MP1ACDXLXBVSI
11MP1QTFAMEX7T7
05MP154BQGBRUDF
04MP1JCBFYGDOMW

COGNOME
TAMBURRINO
ROGGIA
RAGOZZINO
MAGLIO
ZANFARDINO
MALFI
MUSELLA
APRANO

DEL VECCHIO
BASILE

ESPIS
SCRIVANO
POMATA

NOME
FRANCESCO
ROCCO
ARMANDO
ROBERTA
GIOVANNA
CIRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO PAOLO
STEFANO PIO
ALESSANDRA
NICOLE
MARIA LUIGIA
GIUSEPPINA

PRENOTATI CDLM ODONTOIATRIA E P.D. SINO AL GIORNO 21 MARZO 2022

P.PROVA
35.3
36.2
354

36
35.1
35.7
35.2

36
35.3
35.9
35.2
35.1
35.7

SCELTA
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD
49PD

P.1
8.9
13.8
12.3
13.8
16.5
16.4
10.3
9.2
11.5
12.9
7.3
16.7
14.9

P.2
14.5
18.7
16.1
16.4
13.8
16.8
14.9
19.8
18.7
15.6
19.8

16

13

P.3
5.9

3.3
3.6
1.8
14
8.2

2.5
4.8
5.5
1.7
4.8

P.4

3.7
2.2

11
1.8

2.6
2.6
2.6



